

Special 105 of 2021

CNR No.WBHW01-003872-2021

Present: Sri G.C. Karmakar,  
Sessions Judge, Howrah

Order No. 05 dated 19.04.2023

Accused person namely, Amitava Roy is on C.B and present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in charge is also present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W No.3.

No witness has turned up today.

No S/R of witness.

Thus, the case is adjourned.

To date i.e on 20.04.2023 for evidence of C.S.W No.4.

Accused person is as before.

To date for appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sessions Judge,  
Howrah

Sessions Judge,  
Howrah