

Special 105 of 2021

CNR No.WBHW01-003872-2021

Present: Sri G.C. Karmakar,
Sessions Judge, Howrah

Order No. 11 dated 08.06.2023

Accused person namely, Amitava Roy is on C.B and absent without any step.

No step taken by Ld. P.P. in charge.

No adverse order should be passed due resolution of local Bar.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

No witnesses is present today.

Fix on 01.08.2023 for evidence of C.S.W No.2

on 02.08.2023 for evidence of C.S.W No.3.

on 03.08.2023 for evidence of C.S.W No.4.

on 04.08.2023 for evidence of C.S.W No.5.

Issue summon on the witnesses.

Accused person is as before.

To date for appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sessions Judge,
Howrah

Sessions Judge,
Howrah