

Special 105 of 2021
CNR No.WBHW01-003872-2021

Present: Sonia Majumdar
Special Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 20 dated 03.04.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W. no 3.

Sole Accused person namely, Amitava Roy on Court Bail
is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. In Charge and Ld. Defence lawyers are present.

No witness has turned up today.

Case is adjourned for ends of Justice.

To **15-05-2024** for evidence of C.S.W. 3.

Ld. Prosecution to take steps accordingly.

To date for appearance of accused person.

Dictated & corrected by me

1st Special Judge,
Howrah

1st Special Judge,
Howrah